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OFYX™ Fiber Patch Cord Single-Mode OS2
SC/SC, UPC, LSZH, Duplex, 1 meter

MODEL NUMBER : FPCOFYX-SMSSUDOO1

: Specifications

Product Classification
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Optical Specifications

Date :01/05/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark

Pag
/www.ampcor



ANMNP

CONNECT

dB/km /0.36 dB/km / 0.22 dB/km 0.36

wiaxil) uadVl axll

nm /1383 nm/ 1550 nm 1310

axzgall JlgbY

pm 8.3

awlwIl OWYI las

dB.0.15dB 0.15

w>dg0i gyl Olaas

dB.<-58dB 58-2

2g0i SVl

(Single-mode (OS2

WV ase

Specifications - Connector A

Ceramic Ceramic

Guolall 8ol

Environmental Specifications
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Dimensions
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Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU ROHS
Below maximum concentration value oMby - uall
Date :01/05/2025 Pag

AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark

/www.ampcor



	OFYX™ Fiber Patch Cord Single-Mode OS2 SC/SC, UPC, LSZH, Duplex, 1 meter
	MODEL NUMBER : FPCOFYX-SMSSUD001
	Specifications :


